SCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBH
Seybelgasse 13, A - 1230 Vienna, PHONE PHONE PHONE PHONE +43 1/866 85-0
EEEE----MAIL MAIL MAIL MAIL info@schrack.com, INTERNET INTERNET INTERNET INTERNET www.schrack.com
PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE 1111/10/10/10/10
DATA SHEET: h_br5xxxxDATA SHEET: h_br5xxxxDATA SHEET: h_br5xxxxDATA SHEET: h_br5xxxx————_en / 08_en / 08_en / 08_en / 08----2015201520152015
Errors and omissions excepted.
W Datasheet: High Current MCB series BR
W SCHRACK-INFO

Errors and omissions excepted.
W Dimensions
1-pole 2-pole 3-pole
3+N 4-pole
Shunt release Auxiliary contact
SCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBH
Seybelgasse 13, A - 1230 Vienna, PHONE PHONE PHONE PHONE +43 1/866 85-0
EEEE----MAIL MAIL MAIL MAIL info@schrack.com, INTERNET INTERNET INTERNET INTERNET www.schrack.com
PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE 7777/10/10/10/10
DATA SHEET: h_br5xxxxDATA SHEET: h_br5xxxxDATA SHEET: h_br5xxxxDATA SHEET: h_br5xxxx————_en / 08_en / 08_en / 08_en / 08----2015201520152015
Errors and omissions excepted.
W Articles
High Current MCB series BR, 1-pole
Description:     order no.
Characteristic C
20A     BR571200--
25A     BR571250--
30A     BR571320--
40A     BR571400--
50A     BR571500--
63A     BR571630--
80A     BR571800--
100A     BR571910--
125A     BR571912--
Characteristic D
80A     BR591800--
High Current MCB series BR, 2-pole
Description:     order no.
Characteristic C
20A     BR572200--
100A     BR572910--
125A     BR572912--
SCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBH
Seybelgasse 13, A - 1230 Vienna, PHONE PHONE PHONE PHONE +43 1/866 85-0
EEEE----MAIL MAIL MAIL MAIL info@schrack.com, INTERNET INTERNET INTERNET INTERNET www.schrack.com
PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE 8888/10/10/10/10
DATA SHEET: h_br5xxxxDATA SHEET: h_br5xxxxDATA SHEET: h_br5xxxxDATA SHEET: h_br5xxxx————_en / 08_en / 08_en / 08_en / 08----2015201520152015
Errors and omissions excepted.
High Current MCB series BR, 3-pole
Description:     order no.
Characteristic C
20A     BR573200--
25A     BR573250--
32A     BR573320--
40A     BR573400--
50A     BR573500--
63A     BR573630--
80A     BR573800--
100A     BR573910--
125A     BR573912--
Characteristic D
50A     BR593500--
63A     BR593630--
80A     BR593800--
100A     BR593910--
High Current MCB series BR, 3+N
Description:     order no.
Characteristic C
32A     BR578320--
50A     BR578500--
63A     BR578630--
80A     BR578800--
100A     BR578910--
125A     BR578912--
50A     BR598500--
63A     BR598630--
80A     BR598800--
100A     BR598910--
SCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBH
Seybelgasse 13, A - 1230 Vienna, PHONE PHONE PHONE PHONE +43 1/866 85-0
EEEE----MAIL MAIL MAIL MAIL info@schrack.com, INTERNET INTERNET INTERNET INTERNET www.schrack.com
PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE 9999/10/10/10/10
DATA SHEET: h_br5xxxxDATA SHEET: h_br5xxxxDATA SHEET: h_br5xxxxDATA SHEET: h_br5xxxx————_en / 08_en / 08_en / 08_en / 08----2015201520152015
Errors and omissions excepted.
High Current MCB series BR, 4-pole
Description:     order no.
Characteristic C
20A     BR574200--
25A     BR574250--
32A     BR574320--
40A     BR574400--
50A     BR574500--
63A     BR574630--
80A     BR574800--
100A     BR574910--
125A     BR574912--
High Current MCB series BR V-SI, Styria-type
Description:     order no.
Characteristic D
20A     BR561200--
25A     BR561250--
32A     BR561320--
40A     BR561400--
50A     BR561500--
63A     BR561630--
80A     BR561800--
100A     BR561910--
SCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBHSCHRACK TECHNIK GMBH
Seybelgasse 13, A - 1230 Vienna, PHONE PHONE PHONE PHONE +43 1/866 85-0
EEEE----MAIL MAIL MAIL MAIL info@schrack.com, INTERNET INTERNET INTERNET INTERNET www.schrack.com